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11/May/2022																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_LAN Switch_062410]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of LAN Switch

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Five Lakh Seventy Two Thousands  (In words)

 

 

Contact and Delivery details

 

6 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

11 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

12 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

13 C1000-24T-4G-L SNTC-
8X5XNBD CATALYST 1000
24PORT GE, 4X1G SFP,
LANBA

C1000-24T-4G-L

C1000-24T-4G-L 8517 18 32,000 1 32,000

CON-SNT-C1024TGL 8517 18 10,000 1 10,000

RCKMNT-1RU-2KX= 8517 18 2,000 1 2,000

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 5,72,000.00
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Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground floor Premises No 33 34 35
Kamarajar Road Singanallur
Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 641015

Tamil
Nadu

2053 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

917662978
0

1 PR-
000033985
5-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

2 Ground Floor 1173 B ward Opp
Binkhambi Ganesh Mandir Near
Mahadwar Road District Kolhapur
Maharashtra PIN 416 012

Maharashtr
a

2057 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983395388
2

1 PR-
000033987
3-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

3 Ground floor, No. 547, 9th Cross,
JP Nagar 3rd Phase, Bangalore -
560078(Branch Code-2059)

Karnataka 2059 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

958591970
7

1 PR-
000033989
4-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ

4 Ground Floor Veluthamana Arcade
30 263 30 264 Civil line road
Chembumukku Vazhakkala
Kakkanad Ernakulam 682030
Kerala

Kerala 2058 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

938225099
5

1 PR-
000033990
2-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

5 Ground Floor, Plot no. 192,
Vanasthalipuram, Poornima
Garden, Hyderabad 500070
Telangana(Branch Code-2064)

Telangana 2064 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

986702759
7

1 PR-
000033994
1-IB

36AAACI
1314G1Z4

6 Ground Floor Civic Centre Bhiali
Plot No D 1 Street No 3 Ward No
63 Ashish Nagar West Rishali P O
Civic Centre P S  Nebai Thana
Bhilai Chhattishgarh PIN 490 006

Chhattisga
rh

2045 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000034009
9-IB

22AAACI
1314G2ZC

7 Ground Floor Shop No BG072
BG073 BG074  Conscient One
Sector 109 Gurgaon  Haryana PIN
122017

Haryana 2049 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989126846
8

1 PR-
000034012
0-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

8 Ground Floor and First Floor, Plot
No 21, Mahila Colony, Gandhi
Nagar, New Delhi ? 110031(Branch
code-2022)

Delhi 2022 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

989168306
1

1 PR-
000034017
0-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5

9 Ground Floor Shop no 44 and  45
Roongtha Shopping Center CTS no
428 1  Plot no 02 Makhmalabad Tal
and District Nashik Maharashtra
Pin 422004

Maharashtr
a

1996 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983395388
2

1 PR-
000034054
9-IB

27AAACI
1314G1Z3

10 Ground Floor Eastern Tower 309
Ho Chi Minh Sarani Road
Shakuntala Park PO and PSSarsuna
District South 24 Parganas West
Bengal Pin Code 700 061

West
Bengal

2067 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000034058
8-IB

19AAACI
1314G1Z0

11 GF Shop No 76 77 58  Tower A
Spaze Corporate Park Gurgaon Sec
69  Haryana 121001

Haryana 2076 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

997137258
5

1 PR-
000034105
6-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

12 Ground Floor Plot no 3205 and
3206 Lewis road Bhubaneswar P O
Old town PS Sree Lingaraj PIN
751002 Odisha

Odisha 2062 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

983657799
6

1 PR-
000034122
9-IB

21AAACI
1314G1ZF

13 Ground Floor, H.No.24/7 ? 192/4,
Devi Nagar Dagar Road, Kazipet
506004, Telangana(Branch Code-
2102)

Telangana 2102 Jyotsna
Jagdish
Kokare

986702759
7

1 PR-
000034125
9-IB

36AAACI
1314G1Z4
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NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required


